
 

Marks Obtained/Maximum Service/

marks exam(NEET)-PG Open

1 NABODOY MAJUMDER 3205 M UR AIQ GEN. MED. 2/4/2018  677/1200 Open

2 DEBASISH GOND 73432 M ST WBQ GEN. MED. 9/4/2018  293/1200 Open

3 SUMIT SARKAR 32891 M SC WBQ GEN. MED. 9/4/2018  445/1200 Service

4 JAHIR ABBAS 19729 M UR WBQ GEN. MED. 9/4/2018  516/1200 Service

5 TAPENDU MANNA 29225 M OBC-B WBQ GEN. MED. 12/4/2018  463/1200 Service

6 PRASHANT KUMAR MANDAL 3349 M UR AIQ GEN. MED. 17/4/2018  675/1200 Open

7 SUMESH PM 3765 M UR AIQ GEN. MED. 20/4/2018  667/1200 Open

8 ABHISHEK PRAKASH GUPTA 3313 M UR AIQ GEN. MED. 20/4/2018  675/1200 Open

9 SINGH DHIRENDRA TEJPRATAP3854 M OBC AIQ GEN. MED. 20/4/2018  665/1200 Open

10 MAVURI VISHAL 3626 M UR AIQ GEN. MED. 21/4/2018  670/1200 Open

11 KALIMUJJAMAN MOLLA 26161 M OBC-A WBQ GEN. MED. 10/5/2018  479/1200 Service

12 RATAN HALDER 23405 M SC WBQ GEN. MED. 10/5/2018  495/1200 Open

13 SUDIP RAY 22601 M SC WBQ GEN. MED. 10/5/2018  499/1200 Open

14 SUKANTA DUTTA 4661 M UR WBQ GEN. MED. 16/5/2018  652/1200 Open

15 ABHIJIT MISHRA 5335 M UR WBQ GEN. MED. 16/5/2018  643/1200 Open

16 RINIY MATHEW 4080 F UR AIQ PAEDIATRIC 20/4/2018  661/1200 Open

17 SABA ANNIGERI 3967 F OBC AIQ PAEDIATRIC 20/4/2018  663/1200 Open

18 SANANDA MAJUMDER 4162 F UR AIQ PAEDIATRIC 21/4/2018  660/1200 Open

19 SOUMITA ROY 3907 F UR AIQ PAEDIATRIC 21/4/2018  664/1200 Open

Office of the Principal

Department of Health & Family Welfare

Rank Sex

List of PGT Students 2018-19

Dt. Of AdmissionSub Name

Government of West Bengal

Remarks

Phone:- 03222-222400 Fax:-03222-274321 E-Mail:- prin_midmch@wbhealth.gov.in

Medinipur Medical College, Paschim Medinipur

Memo. No.: MMC/SS/…………………..                                                                                                                                                                                    Date:

SL. No. Name Category Quota

http://www.fullstopindia.com/wp-content/uploads/2010/09/emblemofindia.png


20 ARINDAM GHOSH 6351 M OBC-B WBQ PAEDIATRIC 10/5/2018  629/1200 Open

21 SUMON MONDAL 21037 M UR WBQ PAEDIATRIC 10/5/2018  509/1200 Open

22 ASADUZZAMAN LASKAR 19002 M OBC-A WBQ PAEDIATRIC 10/5/2018  521/1200 Service

23 SABYASACHI GHOSH 8657 M UR AIQ ENT 4/4/2018  603/1200 Open

24 TAPAS KUMAR MAHATA 18945 M OBC-B WBQ ENT 10/5/2018  521/1200 Open

25 SWAGATO ROY 40964 M SC WBQ ENT 16/5/2018  409/1200 Open

26 ARITRA BHATTACHARYA 13371 M UR WBQ ENT 16/5/2018 561/1200 Open

27 PENZIN DICHEN BHUTIA 75607 F ST WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/4/2018  286/1200 Open

28 ANANAY VISHVAKARMA 7304 M UR AIQ GEN. SURG. 17/4/2018  618/1200 Open

29 KAZI PARVEZUL ISLAM 7292 M UR AIQ GEN. SURG. 19/4/2018  618/1200 Open

30 BIDIPTA BEHARA 22554 M SC AIQ GEN. SURG. 19/4/2018  499/1200 Open

31 GAUTAM PRAKASH 7307 M OBC AIQ GEN. SURG. 19/4/2018  618/1200 Open

32 G. ADARSHA 7017 M UR AIQ GEN. SURG. 19/4/2018  621/1200 Open

33 SASANK SEKHAR SETHI 22408 M SC AIQ GEN. SURG. 21/4/2018  500/1200 Open

34 ARIJIT ROY 54070 M UR WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/5/2018  357/1200 Service

35 SUBHANKAR DAS 48165 M UR WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/5/2018  379/1200 Service

36 KUHELI SARKAR 32264 F SC WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/5/2018  448/1200 Open

37 SUBHANKAR GAYEN 53725 M UR WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/5/2018  358/1200 Service

38 BISMOY MONDAL 9613 M UR WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/5/2018  594/1200 Open

39 DURGA PADA GHOSH 54831 M UR WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/5/2018  354/1200 Service

40 SUBHASISH ROYCHOWDHURY 9714 M UR WBQ GEN. SURG. 16/5/2018  593/1200 Open

41 SANKET BHADRA 6149 M UR AIQ G & O 4/4/2018  632/1200 Open

42 SNEHA GOND 45870 F ST WBQ G & O 6/4/2018  388/1200 Open

43 JONGE LOLLEN 38028 M ST AIQ G & O 19/4/2018  421/1200 Open

44 POSHIKA AGRAWAL 6634 F UR AIQ G & O 24/4/2018  626/1200 Open

45 NARRA MADHURI 16097 F SC AIQ G & O 21/4/2018  540/1200 Open

46 RASHMI RANI 6710 F UR AIQ G & O 21/4/2018  625/1200 Open

47 J. VAITHEESWARI 6684 F OBC AIQ G & O 23/4/2018  625/1200 Open

48 SHANTANU BHATTACHARYYA36179 M UR WBQ G & O 10/5/2018  *** Service

49 ANKITA GHATAK 8575 F UR WBQ G & O 10/5/2018  604/1200 Open

50 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL 54113 M SC WBQ G & O 10/5/2018  357/1200 Service

51 BARUNABHA PAL 62247 M OBC-B WBQ G & O 10/5/2018  329/1200 Service

52 ABIRBHAB PAL 8619 M UR WBQ G & O 10/5/2018  603/1200 Open



53 JOHN CHRISTIAN S 10409 M OBC AIQ ANAESTHESIOLOGY 20/4/2018  586/1200 Open

54 RANJIT DAS 64752 M SC WBQ ANAESTHESIOLOGY 10/5/2018  320/1200 Service

55 MADHUMITA BASU 13977 F UR WBQ ANAESTHESIOLOGY 10/5/2018  556/1200 Open Seat Serrender. Dt 31/05/18

56 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL 65957 M UR WBQ ANAESTHESIOLOGY 10/5/2018  316/1200 Service

57 NILANJAN CHAKRABORTY 15951 M UR WBQ ANAESTHESIOLOGY 16/5/2018  541/1200 Open

58 DEEPAK KUMAR DASH 15916 M UR WBQ ANAESTHESIOLOGY 16/5/2018  541/1200 Open

59 SUKRITI CHOWDHURY 38797 F OBC-B WBQ ANAESTHESIOLOGY 16/5/2018  418/1200 Open

60 MALLIKA MONDAL 34365 F SC WBQ ANAESTHESIOLOGY 16/5/2018  438/1200 Open

61 PRATIROOP GANGOPADHYAY 9957 M UR WBQ EYE 10/5/2018  591/1200 Open

62 AVANTIKA SRIVASTAVA 10375 F UR WBQ EYE 16/5/2018  587/1200 Open

Principal

Midnapore Medical College

Paschim Medinipur



Marks 

Obtained/Maxim

um 
Service/

marks 

exam(NEET)-PG
Open

1 NABODOY MAJUMDER 3205 M UR AIQ GEN. MED. 2/4/2018  677/1200 Open
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3 SUMIT SARKAR 32891 M SC WBQ GEN. MED. 9/4/2018  445/1200 Service
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10 MAVURI VISHAL 3626 M UR AIQ GEN. MED. 21/4/2018  670/1200 Open

11 KALIMUJJAMAN MOLLA 26161 M OBC-A WBQ GEN. MED. 10/5/2018  479/1200 Service

12 RATAN HALDER 23405 M SC WBQ GEN. MED. 10/5/2018  495/1200 Open

13 SUDIP RAY 22601 M SC WBQ GEN. MED. 10/5/2018  499/1200 Open

14 SUKANTA DUTTA 4661 M UR WBQ GEN. MED. 16/5/2018  652/1200 Open
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Open

19 SOUMITA ROY
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22 ASADUZZAMAN LASKAR
19002 M OBC-A WBQ PAEDIATRIC 10/5/2018  521/1200
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23 SABYASACHI GHOSH 8657 M UR AIQ ENT 4/4/2018  603/1200 Open

24 TAPAS KUMAR MAHATA 18945 M OBC-B WBQ ENT 10/5/2018  521/1200 Open

25 SWAGATO ROY 40964 M SC WBQ ENT 16/5/2018  409/1200 Open

26 ARITRA BHATTACHARYA 13371 M UR WBQ ENT 16/5/2018 561/1200 Open

27 PENZIN DICHEN BHUTIA 75607 F ST WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/4/2018  286/1200 Open

28 ANANAY VISHVAKARMA 7304 M UR AIQ GEN. SURG. 17/4/2018  618/1200 Open

29 KAZI PARVEZUL ISLAM 7292 M UR AIQ GEN. SURG. 19/4/2018  618/1200 Open

30 BIDIPTA BEHARA 22554 M SC AIQ GEN. SURG. 19/4/2018  499/1200 Open

31 GAUTAM PRAKASH 7307 M OBC AIQ GEN. SURG. 19/4/2018  618/1200 Open

32 G. ADARSHA 7017 M UR AIQ GEN. SURG. 19/4/2018  621/1200 Open

33 SASANK SEKHAR SETHI 22408 M SC AIQ GEN. SURG. 21/4/2018  500/1200 Open

34 ARIJIT ROY 54070 M UR WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/5/2018  357/1200 Service

35 SUBHANKAR DAS 48165 M UR WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/5/2018  379/1200 Service

36 KUHELI SARKAR 32264 F SC WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/5/2018  448/1200 Open

37 SUBHANKAR GAYEN 53725 M UR WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/5/2018  358/1200 Service

38 BISMOY MONDAL 9613 M UR WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/5/2018  594/1200 Open

39 DURGA PADA GHOSH 54831 M UR WBQ GEN. SURG. 10/5/2018  354/1200 Service
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41 SANKET BHADRA 6149 M UR AIQ G & O 4/4/2018  632/1200 Open

42 SNEHA GOND 45870 F ST WBQ G & O 6/4/2018  388/1200 Open

43 JONGE LOLLEN 38028 M ST AIQ G & O 19/4/2018  421/1200 Open

44 POSHIKA AGRAWAL 6634 F UR AIQ G & O 24/4/2018  626/1200 Open

45 NARRA MADHURI 16097 F SC AIQ G & O 21/4/2018  540/1200 Open

46 RASHMI RANI 6710 F UR AIQ G & O 21/4/2018  625/1200 Open

47 J. VAITHEESWARI 6684 F OBC AIQ G & O 23/4/2018  625/1200 Open
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BHATTACHARYYA
36179 M UR WBQ G & O 10/5/2018  ***

Service

49 ANKITA GHATAK 8575 F UR WBQ G & O 10/5/2018  604/1200 Open

50 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL 54113 M SC WBQ G & O 10/5/2018  357/1200 Service

51 BARUNABHA PAL 62247 M OBC-B WBQ G & O 10/5/2018  329/1200 Service

52 ABIRBHAB PAL 8619 M UR WBQ G & O 10/5/2018  603/1200 Open

53 JOHN CHRISTIAN S 
10409 M OBC AIQ

ANAESTHESI

OLOGY
20/4/2018  586/1200

Open

54 RANJIT DAS
64752 M SC WBQ

ANAESTHESI

OLOGY
10/5/2018  320/1200

Service

55 MADHUMITA BASU 
13977 F UR WBQ

ANAESTHESI

OLOGY
10/5/2018  556/1200

Open

56 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL
65957 M UR WBQ

ANAESTHESI

OLOGY
10/5/2018  316/1200

Service

57 NILANJAN CHAKRABORTY
15951 M UR WBQ

ANAESTHESI

OLOGY
16/5/2018  541/1200

Open

58 DEEPAK KUMAR DASH
15916 M UR WBQ

ANAESTHESI

OLOGY
16/5/2018  541/1200

Open

59 SUKRITI CHOWDHURY 
38797 F OBC-B WBQ

ANAESTHESI

OLOGY
16/5/2018  418/1200

Open

60 MALLIKA MONDAL
34365 F SC WBQ

ANAESTHESI

OLOGY
16/5/2018  438/1200

Open

61 PRATIROOP GANGOPADHYAY
9957 M UR WBQ EYE 10/5/2018  591/1200

Open

62 AVANTIKA SRIVASTAVA 10375 F UR WBQ EYE 16/5/2018  587/1200 Open



Name of Category U/R Date of Name of the 

The College AIQ/State Reserved Admission Supervisor

1 M M C MD Gen. Medicine NABODOY MAJUMDER M 28.7.93 2017/04/1190 of Maharashtra AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 3205 56.41 2/4/2018 Dr. Bikash Suwaika 34125

2 M M C MD Gen. Medicine DEBASISH GOND M 29.9.91 75077 of wbmc WBQ ST NO NEET-PG 73432 24.41 9/4/2018 Dr.Jugal K Kar 34125

3 M M C MD Gen. Medicine SUMIT SARKAR M 11.10.88 69382 of wbmc WBQ SC NO NEET-PG 32891 37 9/4/2018 Dr. Bikash Suwaika Service PGT

4 M M C MD Gen. Medicine JAHIR ABBAS M 29.4.80 61468 of WBMC WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 19729 43 9/4/2018 Dr. Krishnendu Roy Service PGT

5 M M C MD Gen. Medicine TAPENDU MANNA M 4.5.86 68319 of wbmc WBQ OBC-B NO NEET-PG 29225 38.58 12/4/2018 Dr. Krishnendu Roy Service PGT

6 M M C MD Gen. Medicine PRASHANT KUMAR MANDAL M 28.12.89 71360 of wbmc AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 3349 67.51 17/4/2018 Dr.Kripa Sindhu Gantait 34125

7 M M C MD Gen. Medicine SUMESH PM M 6.2.91 58872 of Kerala AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 3765 55.58 20/4/2018 Dr Biplab Kr Gayen 34125

8 M M C MD Gen. Medicine ABHISHEK PRAKASH GUPTA M 15.1.90 72366 of wbmc AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 3313 56.25 20/4/2018 Dr Gouranga Santra 34125

9 M M C MD Gen. Medicine SINGH DHIRENDRA TEJPRATAP M 25.7.93 121676 of Tamil Nadu AIQ OBC- NO NEET-PG 3854 55.41 20/4/2018 Dr.Jugal K Kar 34125

10 M M C MD Gen. Medicine MAVURI VISHAL M 13.1.95 122792 of Karnataka AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 3626 55.83 21/4/2018 Dr.Jugal K Kar 34125

11 M M C MD Gen. Medicine KALIMUJJAMAN MOLLA M 20.4.89 69494 of wbmc WBQ OBC-A NO NEET-PG 26161 39.91 10/5/2018 Dr.Kripa Sindhu Gantait Service PGT

12 M M C MD Gen. Medicine RATAN HALDER M 16.11.92 76052 of WBMC WBQ SC NO NEET-PG 23405 41.25 10/5/2018 Dr Biplab Kr Gayen 34125

13 M M C MD Gen. Medicine SUDIP RAY M 22.2.92 74734 OF wbmc WBQ SC NO NEET-PG 22601 41.58 10/5/2018 Dr Gouranga Santra 34125

14 M M C MD Gen. Medicine SUKANTA DUTTA M 6.2.93 74471 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 4661 54.33 16/5/2018 Dr. Krishnendu Roy 34125

15 M M C MD Gen. Medicine ABHIJIT MISHRA M 4.2.92 74093 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 5335 53.58 16/5/2018 Dr.Rudrajit Paul 34125

16 M M C MD Paediatrics RINIY MATHEW F 21.12.90 53627 of kerala AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 4080 55.08 20/4/2018 Dr. Bidyut Khutdar 34125

17 M M C MD Paediatrics SABA ANNIGERI F 6.6.93 118895 of karnataka AIQ OBC NO NEET-PG 3967 55.25 20/4/2018 Dr. TP Ghosh 34125

18 M M C MD Paediatrics SANANDA MAJUMDER F 27.12.91 75706 of wbmc AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 4162 55 21/4/2018 Dr.T P Ghosh 34125

19 M M C MD Paediatrics SOUMITA ROY F 20.9.92 75584 of wbmc AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 3907 55.33 21/4/2018 Dr.A K De. 34125

20 M M C MD Paediatrics ARINDAM GHOSH M 28.4.92 74281 ofwbmc WBQ OBC-B NO NEET-PG 6351 10/5/2018 Dr.AK De 34125

21 M M C MD Paediatrics SUMON MONDAL M 27.6.92 76601 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 21037 10/5/2018 Dr. PC Mandal 34125

22 M M C MD Paediatrics ASADUZZAMAN LASKAR M 10.10.85 69055 of wbmc WBQ OBC-A NO NEET-PG 19002 10/5/2018 Dr.AK De Service PGT

23 M M C MS ENT SABYASACHI GHOSH M 4.1.91 74370 0f wbmc AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 8657 4/4/2018 Dr. Indranil Sen 34125

24 M M C MS ENT TAPAS KUMAR MAHATA M 25.3 91 71738 of wbmc WBQ OBC-B NO NEET-PG 18945 10/5/2018 Dr.Rabi Hembram 34125

25 M M C MS ENT SWAGATO ROY M 9.12.91 74011 of wbmc WBQ SC NO NEET-PG 40964 16/5/2018 Dr. Indranil Sen 34125

26 M M C MS ENT ARITRA BHATTACHARYA M 15.8.91 73496 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 13371 16/5/2018 Dr. Indranil Sen 34125

27 M M C MS Surgery PENZIN DICHEN BHUTIA F 25.1 92 76688 of wbmc WBQ ST NO NEET-PG 75607 10/4/2018 Dr.Anil Saha 34125

28 M M C MS Surgery ANANAY VISHVAKARMA M 23.4 93 80033 of Delhi AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 7304 17/4/2018 Dr.Anil Saha 34125

29 M M C MS Surgery KAZI PARVEZUL ISLAM M 14.9.91 74477 of wbmc AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 7292 19/4/2018 Dr.Anil Saha 34125

30 M M C MS Surgery BIDIPTA BEHARA M 24.5.92 21170 of odissa AIQ SC NO NEET-PG 22554 19/4/2018 Dr.Manoranjan Kar 34125

31 M M C MS Surgery GAUTAM PRAKASH M 5.2.88 71581 of wbmc AIQ OBC NO NEET-PG 7307 19/4/2018 Dr.Manoranjan Kar 34125

32 M M C MS Surgery G. ADARSHA M 5.4 93 120020  of karnataka AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 7017 19/4/2018 Dr.Manoranjan Kar 34125

33 M M C MS Surgery SASANK SEKHAR SETHI M 15.12.88 188407 of odissa AIQ SC NO NEET-PG 22408 21/4/2018 Dr Sabyasachi Sarkar 34125

34 M M C MS Surgery ARIJIT ROY M 1.1.77 58558 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 54070 10/5/2018 Dr Subir Kr. Mazumdar Service PGT

35 M M C MS Surgery SUBHANKAR DAS M 20.3.86 66379 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 48165 10/5/2018 Dr.Amalesh Burman Service PGT

36 M M C MS Surgery KUHELI SARKAR F 29.7.91 74223 of wbmc WBQ SC NO NEET-PG 32264 10/5/2018 Dr.Tushar Kanti Chatterjee 34125

37 M M C MS Surgery SUBHANKAR GAYEN M 27.3.87 65559 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 53725 10/5/2018 Dr.Sougat Roy Service PGT

38 M M C MS Surgery BISMOY MONDAL M 20.6.92 75044 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 9613 10/5/2018 Dr.Tamal Kanti Sengupta 34125

39 M M C MS Surgery DURGA PADA GHOSH M 9.11.71 53823 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 54831 10/5/2018 Dr.Tamal Kanti Sengupta Service PGT

40 M M C MS Surgery SUBHASISH ROYCHOWDHURY M 1.12.89 74060 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 9714 16/5/2018 Dr.Amalesh Burman 34125

41 M M C MS Gynae and Obs SANKET BHADRA M 28.2.89 105784 of Tamil Nadu AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 6149 4/4/2018 Dr.Md. Allauddin 34125

42 M M C MS Gynae and Obs SNEHA GOND F 15.1.92 761130 of wbmc WBQ ST NO NEET-PG 45870 6/4/2018 Dr.Md. Allauddin 34125

43 M M C MS Gynae and Obs JONGE LOLLEN M 5.2.92 APM C/R/0828 of Arunachal AIQ ST NO NEET-PG 38028 19/4/2018 Dr.Md. Allauddin 34125

44 M M C MS Gynae and Obs POSHIKA AGRAWAL F 8.10.91 2017/07/3702 of Maharashtra AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 6634 24/4/2018 Dr. Swapan Kr Jana 34125

45 M M C MS Gynae and Obs NARRA MADHURI F 22.1.92 APMC/FMR/91038 OF Andhra AIQ SC NO NEET-PG 16097 21/4/2018 Dr. Swapan Kr Jana 34125

46 M M C MS Gynae and Obs RASHMI RANI F 10.1.91 44186 of bihar AIQ Y NO NEET-PG 6710 21/4/2018 Dr.Sudhir Adhikari 34125

47 M M C MS Gynae and Obs J. VAITHEESWARI F 19.8.93 121833 of Tamil Nadu AIQ OBC NO NEET-PG 6684 23/4/2018 Dr.Sudhir Adhikari 34125

48 M M C MS Gynae and Obs SHANTANU BHATTACHARYYA M 4.1.82 61788 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 36179 10/5/2018 Dr Sankar Nath Mandal Service PGT

49 M M C MS Gynae and Obs ANKITA GHATAK F 21.7.93 76548 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 8575 10/5/2018 Dr.Sabyasachin Roy 34125

50 M M C MS Gynae and Obs AMIT KUMAR MANDAL M 1.4.87 68935 of wbmc WBQ SC NO NEET-PG 54113 10/5/2018 Dr.Partha Pratim Sarma Service PGT

51 M M C MS Gynae and Obs BARUNABHA PAL M 31.10.87 68762 of wbmc WBQ OBC B NO NEET-PG 62247 10/5/2018 Dr.Anjan Dasgupta Service PGT

52 M M C MS Gynae and Obs ABIRBHAB PAL M 31.5.92 74001 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 8619 10/5/2018 Dr.Ratan Ch Mandal 34125

53 M M C MD Anesthesia JOHN CHRISTIAN S M 21.3.92 109290 of Tamil Nadu AIQ OBC NO NEET-PG 10409 20/4/2018 Dr.Bani Hembrom 34125

54 M M C MD Anesthesia RANJIT DAS M 31.8.85 6199 of wbmc WBQ SC NO NEET-PG 64752 10/5/2018 Not Joined Service PGT

55 M M C MD Anesthesia MADHUMITA BASU F 10.8.77 58236 0f wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 13977 10/5/2018 Resigned 34125

56 M M C MD Anesthesia AMIT KUMAR MANDAL M 1.4.87 68935 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 65957 10/5/2018 Not yet joined Service PGT

57 M M C MD Anesthesia NILANJAN CHAKRABORTY M 24.8.86 68233 0f wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 15951 16/5/2018 Dr.Rita Pal 34125

58 M M C MD Anesthesia DEEPAK KUMAR DASH M 25.6.87 39785 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 15916 16/5/2018 Dr.Rita Pal 34125

59 M M C MD Anesthesia SUKRITI CHOWDHURY F 29.6.92 75893 of wbmc WBQ OBC B NO NEET-PG 38797 16/5/2018 Dr.Debasis Bhar 34125

60 M M C MD Anesthesia MALLIKA MONDAL F 12.10.88 72474  of wbmc WBQ SC NO NEET-PG 34365 16/5/2018 Dr.Suman Chattopadhyay 34125

61 M M C MS Ophthalmology PRATIROOP GANGOPADHYAY M 7.6.92 76458 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 9957 10/5/2018 Dr.Sanjay kr. Daulat Thakur 34125

62 M M C MS Ophthalmology AVANTIKA SRIVASTAVA F 12.1.90 74972 of wbmc WBQ Y NO NEET-PG 10375 16/5/2018 Dr.Debabrata Das 34125
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